
 

 

WORLD SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
W7EW       11/8 150/25 399/54 645/64 0/0 0/0 
AA3B       38/12 161/35 350/55 368/43 154/29 10/6 
K3MM       36/11 167/34 316/58 416/52 104/22 16/6 
OM7JG      15/6 130/19 376/51 415/54 213/40 57/11 
K5ZD       34/13 143/32 299/51 337/54 86/23 15/7 
W7RN       21/12 73/16 276/47 388/51 110/27 0/0 
*N4PX      33/9 142/23 324/57 329/53 140/24 15/4 
A65DR      0/0 109/18 255/41 367/48 168/34 5/4 
5B4AMM     17/6 150/19 161/32 467/48 265/35 89/10 
UR4QX      4/4 51/19 223/47 331/54 122/26 55/8 

 

WORLD SINGLE OPERATOR ASSISTED ALL BAND 
 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
N4SVC      20/11 102/20 371/58 370/48 53/21 7/4 
DR1X       31/15 68/19 133/38 274/55 75/27 16/8 
K3AJ       22/7 84/21 285/47 211/28 23/16 7/4 
NV9L       12/10 31/9 170/42 296/50 35/13 0/0 
*EC7KW     8/5 97/20 58/18 182/35 81/24 0/0 
*WT0DX    0/0 27/7 185/34 299/40 17/10 0/0 
*YO3FRI    0/0 24/8 133/21 272/36 108/16 2/2 
*S57ZT     0/0 80/14 118/31 113/26 50/16 26/7 
*W0AAE    0/0 22/8 253/32 258/30 1/1 0/0 
*DL4A      36/9 87/14 142/20 71/25 26/14 6/6 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR TWO-TRANSMITTER 
S51A       35/12 116/23 493/52 487/57 148/39 16/10 
K6UFO      0/0 146/30 373/60 322/40 193/35 5/4 
UZ2I       3/3 142/19 314/48 320/46 194/33 43/9 
WA3EKL     11/7 153/24 269/35 255/38 57/12 0/0 
CO2CW      3/2 34/10 83/14 59/15 9/4 0/0 
EA3Y       0/0 44/9 133/17 0/0 0/0 0/0 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR MULTI-TRANSMITTER 
ZW5B       5/4 177/38 410/59 541/63 331/50 50/15 
K1SFA      112/24 345/40 521/60 627/61 343/37 176/17 
BY1RX      0/0 8/5 244/48 444/52 115/28 0/0 
DL0PPP    124/13 283/21 228/14 324/50 66/22 56/9 
NF3R       23/6 128/23 317/44 291/35 72/12 43/7 
KC1PRR     0/0 43/8 35/9 270/22 0/0 0/0 

 

USA SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
W7EW       11/8 150/25 399/54 645/64 0/0 0/0 
AA3B       38/12 161/35 350/55 368/43 154/29 10/6 
K3MM       36/11 167/34 316/58 416/52 104/22 16/6 
K5ZD       34/13 143/32 299/51 337/54 86/23 15/7 
W7RN       21/12 73/16 276/47 388/51 110/27 0/0 
*N4PX      33/9 142/23 324/57 329/53 140/24 15/4 
K6OK       7/6 38/15 204/42 286/57 64/22 0/0 
N8OO       18/6 134/18 248/42 361/40 59/15 8/3 
K9OM       5/3 56/11 243/38 374/54 66/18 5/5 
KK6P       0/0 10/8 135/49 268/54 48/19 1/1 

 

USA SINGLE OPERATOR ASSISTED ALL BAND 
 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
N4SVC      20/11 102/20 371/58 370/48 53/21 7/4 
K3AJ       22/7 84/21 285/47 211/28 23/16 7/4 
NV9L       12/10 31/9 170/42 296/50 35/13 0/0 
*WT0DX    0/0 27/7 185/34 299/40 17/10 0/0 
*W0AAE    0/0 22/8 253/32 258/30 1/1 0/0 
*W1FM      8/4 59/10 70/17 47/10 24/5 0/0 
*K0AJW    0/0 0/0 15/5 211/17 0/0 0/0 
KK4ODQ     0/0 1/1 64/13 59/12 1/1 0/0 



 

 

N1SOH      0/0 26/6 0/0 57/17 4/3 0/0 
*KG5ONN    0/0 0/0 28/10 91/11 0/0 0/0 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR TWO-TRANSMITTER 
K6UFO      0/0 146/30 373/60 322/40 193/35 5/4 
WA3EKL     11/7 153/24 269/35 255/38 57/12 0/0 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR MULTI-TRANSMITTER 
K1SFA      112/24 345/40 521/60 627/61 343/37 176/17 
NF3R       23/6 128/23 317/44 291/35 72/12 43/7 
KC1PRR     0/0 43/8 35/9 270/22 0/0 0/0 

 

EUROPE SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
OM7JG      15/6 130/19 376/51 415/54 213/40 57/11 
UR4QX      4/4 51/19 223/47 331/54 122/26 55/8 
UA6CE      5/4 25/7 88/32 270/52 174/36 43/7 
SE0X      40/9 52/12 279/40 341/44 73/13 5/4 
*YL1ZF     58/9 227/18 352/35 263/28 94/17 33/8 
*9A2EU     21/7 36/15 153/40 159/42 44/23 29/8 
HB9CZF     22/8 84/18 89/22 264/51 63/15 4/3 
SP8KP      0/0 92/20 168/43 188/51 57/28 11/4 
DQ9Y       0/0 96/19 141/35 216/44 46/18 0/0 
R6DM       10/4 28/10 159/36 255/41 124/31 33/8 

 

EUROPE SINGLE OPERATOR ASSISTED ALL BAND 
 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
DR1X       31/15 68/19 133/38 274/55 75/27 16/8 
*EC7KW     8/5 97/20 58/18 182/35 81/24 0/0 
*YO3FRI    0/0 24/8 133/21 272/36 108/16 2/2 
*S57ZT     0/0 80/14 118/31 113/26 50/16 26/7 
*DL4A      36/9 87/14 142/20 71/25 26/14 6/6 
*HB9LF     0/0 13/4 34/12 65/21 44/17 9/6 
*DK0BT    0/0 24/5 53/10 111/28 31/11 12/4 
*DL0IFM   0/0 68/13 70/25 33/17 8/7 0/0 
*YO3GNF    0/0 31/7 54/17 84/15 27/10 0/0 
*9A5G      0/0 8/3 30/10 23/13 6/4 0/0 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR TWO-TRANSMITTER 
S51A       35/12 116/23 493/52 487/57 148/39 16/10 
UZ2I       3/3 142/19 314/48 320/46 194/33 43/9 
EA3Y       0/0 44/9 133/17 0/0 0/0 0/0 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR MULTI-TRANSMITTER 
DL0PPP    124/13 283/21 228/14 324/50 66/22 56/9 

 


